Terms and Conditions for Online Payments on In-Store Transactions

Welcome to Fun Tan & Tiki Tan! These Terms and Conditions govern your use of our online payment services on in-store transactions, including the acceptance of Apple Pay and Google Pay. By using our services, you agree to comply with and be bound by these terms. Please read them carefully.

Acceptance of Terms: By using our online payment services for making in-store transactions, you agree to abide by these Terms and Conditions. If you do not agree to these terms, please do not use our services.

Service Description: Fun Tan & Tiki Tan offers online payment services on in-store transactions that allow customers to make purchases electronically using various payment methods, including Apple Pay and Google Pay.

Eligibility: To use our services, you must be at least 18 years old and capable of entering into a legally binding agreement. By using our services, you represent and warrant that you meet these eligibility requirements.

Payment Methods: We accept various payment methods, including credit cards, debit cards, Apple Pay, and Google Pay. By choosing to use Apple Pay or Google Pay, you agree to their respective terms and conditions.

Security: We take the security of your payment information seriously. All transactions made through our services are encrypted and secured using industry-standard security protocols. However, we cannot guarantee the security of information transmitted over the Internet, and you use our services at your own risk.

Transaction Fees: Some transactions may be subject to processing fees. These fees will be clearly disclosed to you before you complete your purchase.

Refunds and Returns: Refunds and returns are subject to our refund and return policy. Please refer to our refund and return policy for more information.

Limitation of Liability: In no event shall Fun Tan & Tiki Tan be liable for any indirect, incidental, special, consequential, or punitive damages arising out of or related to your use of our services.

Indemnification: You agree to indemnify and hold harmless Fun Tan & Tiki Tan and its affiliates from any claims, damages, losses, liabilities, and expenses (including attorneys' fees) arising out of or related to your use of our services.

Changes to Terms: We reserve the right to update or modify these Terms and Conditions at any time without prior notice. Your continued use of our services after any such changes constitutes your acceptance of the new terms.

Contact Us: If you have any questions or concerns about these Terms and Conditions, please contact us.

By using our services, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to be bound by these Terms and Conditions. Thank you for choosing Fun Tan & Tiki Tan!